
FE x

Klasse Einzel K3

Rang Serie IZ Finale Gesamt

1 Webersberger Ida Endorf e.V. 203,2 12 103,1 306,3

2 Hirner Julia Münster 200,4 9 102,7 303,1

3 Szentannai-Güney Marcel Scheffau 198,4 9 98,0 296,4

4 Kowatsch Maximilian St. Johann 197,7 7 94,3 292,0

5 Exenberger Florian Scheffau 195,6 6 95,8 291,4

6 Unterpertinger Lea Angerberg 193,2 6 97,5 290,7

7 Grubhofer Maximilian Thaur 192,9 5 93,7 286,6

8 Widner Lisa Angerberg 188,0 4 96,8 284,8

9 Reiser Kilian Endorf e.V. 191,2 4 89,7 280,9

10 Hauser Marco Fieberbrunn 186,5 3 93,6 280,1

11 Preissler Richard Fieberbrunn 185,7 5 185,7

12 Laggner Lukas Fieberbrunn 183,8 2 183,8

13 Herzog Daniel Saalfelden 180,9 1 180,9

14 Köll Laura Tarrenz 180,7 4 180,7
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FM x

Klasse Mannschaft K3

Rang Mannschaft Finale

1 Endorf 2 583,9

Webersberger Ida 203,2

Reiser Kilian 191,2

Webersberger Emil 189,5

2 Fieberbrunn 3 556,0

Hauser Marco 186,5

Preissler Richard 185,7

Laggner Lukas 183,8

3 Angerberg 2 526,9

Unterpertinger Lea 193,2

Widner Lisa 188,0

Manzl Fabio 145,7

4 Münster 2 521,1

Hirner Julia 200,4

Mair Jasmin 193,8

Unterberger Lorena 126,9

5 Ebbs 2 343,2

Huber Sander 173,0

Gfäller Dominik 170,2

Schroll Jonas

6 Tarrenz 1 180,7

Köll Laura 180,7

Wachs Letizia

Kandutsch Leon
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FE x

Klasse Einzel K4

Rang Serie IZ Finale Gesamt

1 Entner Patrick Breitenbach 412,6 26 102,3 514,9

2 Kuen Johannes Thaur 407,4 20 102,0 509,4

3 Alberts Paula St. Johann 409,1 24 98,4 507,5

4 Felderer Eva Thaur 405,1 24 101,1 506,2

5 Nagl Selina Thaur 405,6 21 99,4 505,0

6 Ramsbacher Martin Münster 397,2 18 101,0 498,2

7 Zass Zoe Westendorf 399,2 21 97,1 496,3

8 Kuranda Lisa Ebbs 400,5 18 93,9 494,4

9 Wörndl Katharina Hittenkirchen 394,9 16 98,7 493,6

10 Gelder Rosa Hittenkirchen 394,7 14 94,9 489,6

11 Bako Tamara Ebbs 392,9 12 392,9

12 Grain Tobias Münster 388,1 10 388,1

13 Lettenbichler Christina Breitenbach 387,3 11 387,3

14 Praxmarer Sarah Münster 377,8 8 377,8

15 Lettenbichler Florian Breitenbach 362,2 4 362,2
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FM x

Klasse Mannschaft K4

Rang Mannschaft Finale

1 Thaur 1 1218,1

Kuen Johannes 407,4

Nagl Selina 405,6

Felderer Eva 405,1

2 Münster 3 1163,1

Ramsbacher Martin 397,2

Grain Tobias 388,1

Praxmarer Sarah 377,8

3 Breitenbach 3 1162,1

Entner Patrick 412,6

Lettenbichler Christina 387,3

Lettenbichler Florian 362,2

4 Hittenkirchen 1 789,6

Wörndl Katharina 394,9

Gelder Rosa 394,7

N.A.
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Klasse E JP1

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Glarcher Daniel Ebbs 165 143 172 480

2 Aniser Christoph Ebbs 155 166 157 478

3 Brunner Andreas Münster 103 81 116 300
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Klasse E JP2

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Pixner Lara Kufstein 172 175 161 508

2 Werlberger Julian Ebbs 153 155 138 446
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